
Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited 
Registered Office: D.No 8-2-248, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad 500082 Telangana 

CIN: L24129AP2006PLC076238 
Email address: secretarial@nagarjunagroup.com 

http://www.nagarjunafertilizers.com 
Telephone No: +91-40-23358405 / 23358406 / 23358407 / 23358408 

 
Notice is hereby given that the company has received the request from the following shareholders 
relating to transfer of shares in physical mode in terms of the SEBI Circular No. 
SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6, 2018 
 
The following shares of Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited have been lodged for transfer 
in favour of transferees and the Company proposes to transfer the shares. 
 

Ref-Folio Transferor Name Transferee Name 
Certifica

te No 

No. of 
Share

s 

Distincti
ve From 

No 

Distincti
ve To 

No 

 
First 
hold
er 

Secon
d 
holder 

Third 
hold
er 

First 
hold
er 

Secon
d 
holder 

Third 
hold
er 

 
 

  

           

NFK5027
55 

ANJALI 
MOOKHERJEE 
SOMA BANERJEE 

INDRA KUMAR 
BAGRI 

202755 
 

4428059
5 

4428081
4 

NFK3851
41 

ANIL KUMAR 
MANCHANDA 
SANGEETA 
MANCHANDA 

SAMEER KUMAR 
SINGH 

85141 

 
1838952

7 
1838963

6 

NFK4186
85 

SANGEETA 
MANCHANDA 
ANIL KUMAR 
MANCHANDA 

SAMEER KUMAR 
SINGH 

118685 

 
2557771

5 
2557782

4 

NFK4454
24 

PUSHPA MULYE 
CHANDRASEKHAR 
MULYE 

MANISH SHAH 145424 
 

3127935
2 

3127946
1 

 
In case, any person(s) has any claim in respect of the said shares or having objection(s) to the 
transfer in respect of the aforesaid shares, in favour of the above stated applicant(s), he/she/they 
should lodge / communicate about such objection / claim to the Company / Investors Service Cell, at 
the address given below, with necessary proof within 30 days from the date of publication of this 
Notice, failing which the Company will proceed to consider the application for transfer shares in 
favour of the transferees, after due verification of the records / documents, and there after any 
objection(s) in this matter will not be entertained from any person(s) and the Company will not be 
liable for any costs, consequences or damages arising thereof. 
 
Ms. Shilpi Ray 
Sr. Manager – Operations 
Investors Service Cell 
Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited (In-house Share Transfer Agent) 
Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082 
E-mail: investors@nagarjunagroup.com 
Telephone No: +91-40-23358405 / 23358406 / 23358407 / 23358408 
 

http://www.nagarjunafertilizers.com/


 
Place: Hyderabad       K Chandra Sekhar Naidu 
Date: 07.03.2019          Company Secretary  
  
 
 


