Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited

Registered Office: D.No 8-2-248, Nagarjuna Hills, Punjagutta, Hyderabad 500082 Telangana CIN: L24129AP2006PLC076238

Email address: secretarial@nagarjunagroup.com http://www.nagarjunafertilizers.com

Telephone No: +91-40-23358405 / 23358406 / 23358407 / 23358408

Notice is hereby given that the company has received the request from the following shareholders relating to transfer of shares in physical mode in terms of the SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/DOS3/CIR/P/2018/139 dated November 6, 2018

The following shares of Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited have been lodged for transfer in favour of transferees and the Company proposes to transfer the shares.

Ref-Folio	Transferor Name			Transferee Name			Certifica te No	No. of Share s	Distincti ve From No	Distincti ve To No
	First hold er	Secon d holder	Third hold er	First hold er	Secon d holder	Third hold er				
NFK5027 55	ANJALI MOOKHERJEE SOMA BANERJEE			INDRA KUMAR BAGRI			202755		4428059 5	4428081 4
NFK3851 41	ANIL KUMAR MANCHANDA SANGEETA MANCHANDA			SAMEER KUMAR SINGH			85141		1838952 7	1838963 6
NFK4186 85	SANGEETA MANCHANDA ANIL KUMAR MANCHANDA			SAMEER KUMAR SINGH			118685		2557771 5	2557782 4
NFK4454 24	PUSHPA MULYE CHANDRASEKHAR MULYE			MANISH SHAH			145424		3127935 2	3127946 1

In case, any person(s) has any claim in respect of the said shares or having objection(s) to the transfer in respect of the aforesaid shares, in favour of the above stated applicant(s), he/she/they should lodge / communicate about such objection / claim to the Company / Investors Service Cell, at the address given below, with necessary proof within 30 days from the date of publication of this Notice, failing which the Company will proceed to consider the application for transfer shares in favour of the transferees, after due verification of the records / documents, and there after any objection(s) in this matter will not be entertained from any person(s) and the Company will not be liable for any costs, consequences or damages arising thereof.

Ms. Shilpi Ray

Sr. Manager – Operations

Investors Service Cell

Nagarjuna Fertilizers and Chemicals Limited (In-house Share Transfer Agent)

Nagarjuna Hills, Hyderabad - 500 082 E-mail: investors@nagarjunagroup.com

Telephone No: +91-40-23358405 / 23358406 / 23358407 / 23358408

Place: Hyderabad Date: 07.03.2019 K Chandra Sekhar Naidu Company Secretary